
From: Julie Ritter <ritter.julie@gmail.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, February 24, 2021 8:31 AM 
To: Planning <Planning@a2gov.org>; Stults, Missy <MStults@a2gov.org>; Hardy, Galen 
<GHardy@a2gov.org>; Crawford, Tom <TCrawford@a2gov.org>; Mirsky, John <JMirsky@a2gov.org> 
Subject: States Trying To Limit Conversion To Electric 

 
 
You may well have already seen this.  The fight is on, for sure. 
 
https://www.washingtonpost.com/climate-environment/2021/02/23/climate-change-natural-
gas/ 
 
Hope everyone is having an excellent week.  Stay safe, 
 
Julie Ritter 
 
--  
I'm beginning to think "hindsight is 2020" was some kind of message from a future time traveler that we all 
misunderstood.  -  Victoria Guida 
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